
  HOLDER’S LIST 
PIER 4 PHASE 2 RECONFIGURATION  Contract No. 070136 | Project No. 091251 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Sr. Contracts Administrator 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

05/18/2016 09:40 AM PDT 

# Company First 
name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 Advanced American Construction, Inc. Jon  Koller 503-445-9000 bid@callaac.com  Contractor 

2 American Bridge Company Daniel Raynor 4125226612 draynor@americanbridge.net  Contractor 

3 American Construction Co., Inc. Dan Dickey (253) 254-0118 dand@americanconstco.com  Contractor 

4 American Construction Company Niclas Arvberger 253-254-0118 niclasa@americanconstco.com  Contractor 

5 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com  Contractor 

6 Contrack Watts, Inc. Alan Barber 253-853-3311 alan.barber@watts-con.com  Contractor 

7 Dixon Marine Services Mark Sutton 4156697369 jharan@dixonmarineservices.com  Contractor 

8 Dutra Construction Co., Inc. Diana Britting 415-258-6876 dbritting@dutragroup.com  Contractor 

9 Hamilton Construction Co. Neal Spoon 541-746-2426 nspoon@hamil.com  Contractor 

10 IMCO General Construction, Inc. Corey Lee 3606713936 bid@imcoconstruction.com  Contractor 

11 Johnson Bros. Corporation, a 
Southland Company Nathan Abraham 8172934263 nabraham@southland-holdings.com  Contractor 

12 Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Susan  Cameron 253-943-4200 x4079 susan.cameron@kiewit.com  Contractor 

13 Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Bill Lantz 253-943-4200 Bill.Lantz@kiewit.com  Contractor 

14 Manson Construction Co Nancy  Brooks No Response nbrooks@mansonconstruction.com  Contractor 
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15 Manson Construction Co. Dave Bingham 206-762-0850 proposals@mansonconstruction.com  Contractor 

16 Max J. Kuney Company Lori Jordan 509-535-0651 lori@maxkuney.com  Contractor 

17 Max Kuney Eric Garcia 5093899118 ericg@maxkuney.com  Contractor 

18 MJ Takisaki Brent Buzard 206-324-4448 brentb@takisaki.com  Contractor 

19 Orion Marine Contractors Inc. Tom Coultas 253.552.1150 tcoultas@orionmarinegroup.com  Contractor 

20 Orion Marine Contractors, Inc Cass Bruneau 253-552-1140 cbruneau@orionmarinegroup.com  Contractor 

21 Pease Construction Inc Jason Sousie 253-584-6606 jason@peaseinc.com  Contractor 

22 R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc. Jim Maczko 619-233-0178 restaite@aol.com  Contractor 

23 Rail Works Chad Holmes (360 262-9444 cholmes@railworks.com  Contractor 

24 Skanska USA Dan Howell 206-494-5421 dan.howell@skanska.com  Contractor 

25 The Dutra Group Loura Moore 4152586876 estimating@dutragroup.com  Contractor 

26 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Blaise Fettig 510-261-2400 bfettig@vortex-sfb.com  Contractor 

27 Washington Patriot Construction Carole Vose 253-853-2304 cvose@wapatriot.com  Contractor 

28 1 Alliance Geomatics, LLC Jay Byrd 425-628-0643 jay.byrd@1-alliance.com  Subcontractor 

29 Active Construction Inc Ryan Heathers 2532481091 ryanh@activeconstruction.com  Subcontractor 

30 Advanced Geosolutions Inc Sean Callan 3107969000 sgcallan@advgeosolutions.com  Subcontractor 

31 Amaya Electric Lisa Wislocker 253-582-8566 lisaw@amayaelectric.com  Subcontractor 

32 Architectural Acoustics Brycen Reeves 3608717741 archacoustics@hotmail.com  Subcontractor 

33 Cascade Dive Company Jim Bay 360-719-2173 jim@cascadediveco.com  Subcontractor 

34 Coatings Unlimited Inc Greg Snider 425-251-3268 gsnider@coatingsunlimited.com  Subcontractor 

35 Colvico Inc Jesse  Dragoo 509-252-5817 JDragoo@colvicoinc.com  Subcontractor 
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36 Condon-Johnson & Associates, Inc Eric Dybevik 4259882150 edybevik@condon-johnson.com  Subcontractor 

37 E- Z Interface Bud Wasierski (253) 202-8720 budw@eazy.com  Subcontractor 

38 EC Company Ryan  Pontious 503-320-9328 ryanp@e-c-co.com  Subcontractor 

39 EC Company  Mark Robertson 360-250-1672 markr@e-c-co.com  Subcontractor 

40 Elcon Corporation Paris Woodard O: 425-609-5532/ 
Cell: 206-510-6172 pwoodard@elconcorp.com  Subcontractor 

41 Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Renee Gowdy 206.623.0621 rgowdy@gdiving.com  Subcontractor 

42 Hayward Baker Inc Adam  Gerondale 206-223-1732 apgerondale@haywardbaker.com  Subcontractor 

43 J.E. McAmis John McAmis 530-891-5061 jcmcamis@jemcamis.com  Subcontractor 

44 Malcolm Drilling Co. Rick Hanke 253-395-3300 rhanke@malcolmdrilling.com  Subcontractor 

45 Menard USA Steve Darnell 2085574252 sdarnell@menardusa.com  Subcontractor 

46 Rebar International, Inc Adam  Swenson 253-753-0420 adam@rebarinternational.com  Subcontractor 

47 Rhine Demolition Joel Simmonds 2535375852 jasonr@rhinedemolition.com  Subcontractor 

48 SGS US Seattle Diving, LLC Brent  McDaniel 206-327-9876 Seattle@sgsdiving.com  Subcontractor 

49 Totem Electric Pat  Powell 253-722-2850 patp@totemelectric.com  Subcontractor 

50 Valley Electric Mark Chissus 425-322-7436 markc@velectric.com  Subcontractor 

51 VECA Electric Bob Dempsey 425-760-1062 bob.dempsey@veca.com  Subcontractor 

52 Water Tectonics, Inc Liisa Doty 4253494200 liisa@watertectonics.com  Subcontractor 

53 Wilson Construction Company Carmen Reed-Gilkison 503-263-6882 bids@wilsonconst.com  Subcontractor 

54 David Evans and Associates, Inc. Sean Douthett 253-250-0616 smd@deainc.com  Service 
Provider 
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55 Electric Power Systems International, 
Inc. Rex Johnson 7204719520 r.johnson@epsii.com  Service 

Provider 

56 Modern Construction Services Erica Peterson 425-954-5497 ericap@moderncs.com  Service 
Provider 

57 Walrath Marine Tom Walrath 253-606-7014 tom@tewalrath.com  Service 
Provider 

58 A&K Railroad Materials, Inc. Shantell  Higbee 801-977-6331 shigbee@akrailroad.com  Supplier 

59 addison supply No 
Response No Response No Response brad@addisonsupply.com  Supplier 

60 Atlantic Track Elaine Robinson 925-735-3275 elainer@atlantictrack.com  Supplier 

61 corpac Steel products Michael Santellan 209-241-6986 michael.santellan@corpacsteel.com  Supplier 

62 Gantrex Harshith Vijaya 6043695667 harshith.vijaya@gantrex.com  Supplier 

63 Gerdau Reinforcing Steel Sarina Burditt 253-394-5229 sarina.burditt@gerdau.com  Supplier 

64 Harris Rebar Reece  Olney 253.847.5001 rolney@harrisrebar.com  Supplier 

65 hd fowler stephen bricker 253-863-8600 steveb@hdfowler.com  Supplier 

66 J.D. Fields & Co., Inc. Gray Spratling 7135058399 gspratling@jdfields.com  Supplier 

67 LB Foster Marla Wallace 510-240-4401 mwallace@lbfoster.com  Supplier 

68 miles sand & gravel tom butler 253-833-8305 tomb@gravelpits.com   Supplier 

69 NORTHWEST ROCK, INC. JASON  MESSMER 360-538-7532 jason@nwrock.com   Supplier 

70 Pipe and Piling Supplies Josh Klapperich 2539394700 jklapperich@pipe-piling.com  Supplier 

71 Skyline Steel LLC Nam Nguyen 253-922-2727 nam.nguyen@skylinesteel.com  Supplier 

72 ST Fabrication Steve Stamnes 253-304-4793 steve@stfab.com  Supplier 
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73 T-Line Electric Brad VanPelt 4254529999 Bradv@t-lineelectric.com  Supplier 

74 Washington Rock Quarries, Inc.  Nikki  Rogers 253-262-1661 nikki@wa-rock.com  Supplier 

75 Zalda Technology Corporation Johnny  Qiu +1 5107834910 zaldausa@zaldatechnology.com  Supplier 

76 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com  Plancenter 

77 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com  Other 

78 Dodge Data and Analytics April Hamilton 206-328-5615 april.hamilton@construction.com  Other 

79 PNWRCC Kristine Cole 3605897720 kcole@nwcarpenters.org  Other 

80 Port of Seattle Michael Dyer 206-787-3839 dyer.m@portseattle.org  Other 

81 construction testing laboratories Dennis Smith No Response denniss@ctlwa.com  No Response 

82 CRETE Consulting Inc. PC Mike Byers No Response mike.byers@creteconsulting.com  No Response 

83 Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Mike McEvilly No Response mikemcevilly@sitts-hill-engineers.com  No Response 

84 VECA Electric and Technologies Angela Ployer 206-696-7432 angela.ployer@veca.com  Notification 
only 
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